
gockC-Quotitr

INKS
KELLY-LINEHAN BELTING CO.

llillllinlli iiiiiii iiiiinrnnnn INCORPORATED
MANUFACTURERS OF

326

STORES

1126-1128

MARKET
STREET

2640
MISSION

STREET

605
KEARNY
STREET

26
THIRD
STREET

LEATHER BELTENG 33-35 MINNA STREET
TEL. SUTTER 2*>70

BRICKER
" & Russi (F Bricker W Russi) liquors

641 California
Brickley Anna (wid Michael) r 119a Lex-

ington
" Chas J (Eileen M) elk Sav Union Bank

r 1065 Noe
" Geo T (Annie C I) messgr Canadian

Bank of Commerce r 1229 Noe
" Jas J porter r 608b Haight
" John cook r 90 East
" Mary A (wid Patrick) r 3047 Pine
" Patrick J whitewashing 1617 Market

r 765, 2d Av
" P J contr 1774 Post
Brickman Clarabelle B steno M A Gunst

Cigar Co r 753, 11th Av
" Leon G optometrist r 753, 11th Av
" Minnie Mrs r 753, 11th Av
" Thos M (Elizabeth) SF rep Automo-

bile Pub Co r High School Bldg Ma-
rin Co

Bricknell H M r 635 Ellis
" Irene Mrs r 635 Ellis
Brickwedel Arnold H (Olive) bkpr r 1598

Shrader
" Chas E (Nellie) driver r 2957, 26th
" E J salsn Baker Hamilton & Pacific

Co r 365, 29th
" Frank J asst trust officer Union Trust

Co r 570 Page
" Fred W shipftr r 754 Brunswick
" Geo A appr Shreve & Co r 2260 Green-

wich
" Geo J (Mary) tmstr r 2260 Green-

wich
" Harry M electn r 1140 Guerrero
" Henrv L (Fredrika) (Henry L Brick-

wedel & Co) r 1615 Lombard
" Henrv L & Co grocers (H L Brick-

wedel H J Michaelis) 901 North
Point

" Jacob (Katherina) r 3365, 17th
" John supt Sutro Forest cor Stanyan

and Clarendon Av
" John H (Caroline) (Brickwedel & Bow-

den) r 1933 Hyde
" Josephine M (wid Henry) r 1140 Guer-

rero
" & Bowden liouors I J H Brickwedel, A

Bowden) 3064 Polk
Brida Ernest tanner r 1490 San Bruno

Av
Bride Annie T (wid Michael) r 2496 How-

ard
" Building 682 Mission
" Jas C r 1424 Gough
" Jas J r 80 Walter
" John R attv 625 Market r 2496 How-

ard
" Maurice (Mary) janitor r 80 Walter
" Miles hlpr r 84 Walter
" Miles M framer r 80 Walter
" Wm F mach r 80 Walter
Brideshaw Wm (Margaret) barber 492

6th r 1083 Noe
Brideson Eunice elk NT Cloak & Suit

House r 1124 Fillmore
Bridge Daisy (wid Arthur F) r 1920 Scott
" E salsn Pac Dairy Mach Co r Oakland
" Elizabeth tchr Pub School r 2750 Elm-

wood Av
" Ernest H (Anna F) eng r 4436, 24th
" Geo W salsn SF Fibre & Cordage Co

r 467 Turk
" Mary (wid Henry) dressmkr r 1566

Union
" Henry S (H S Bridge & Co) r Berke-

ley
" H S & Co tailors 110 Sutter
BRIDGE ft BEACH MANUFACTURING

CO, mfrs "Superior" Stove and
Ranges, 22d and Indiana, tel Mission
4923

Bridgeford F G with S & G Gump & Co r
120 Ellis

Bridgeman Edw J (Catherine) chauffr r

362a Lexington
" Geo E salsn Arlington Works r 3555a

17th
" Milton r 3555a, 17th
" Oliver W elk Clayburgh Bros r 3555a

27th
" Thos r 275 Turk

BRIDGEMAN
" Wm E (Delia) purch agt r 2259, 19th

Av
Bridges Clara E cashr Foerster-Lausten

Co r 529 Myrtle Av
" Francis elk SP Co r Oakland
" Frank hlpr r 114 Congo
" J E sales eng Westinghouse Elec Mfg

Co r Alameda
" John H r 1550 Fillmore
" John W (Mangels & Bridges) r {

4 th
" Jas D salsn Harry Langfeld r Oakland
" Jos A (Mary) pres Alpha Disappear

ing Screen Co r 114 Congo
" Lloyd V bkpr Union Oil Co r 1550

Fillmore
" Lyman A elk SP Co r Burlingame
" R C dist mgr Willard Storage Batter

Co
" Thos elk r 467, 14th
" Warren N acct Haskins & Sells r Oak-

land
Bridgett Ernest B eng r 1226, 28th Av
" Eveline tchr r 1226, 28th Av
" Geo E (Louise) mstr mar r 1226, 28th

Av
Bridgewood Geo W mach r 764 Treat Av
Bridgford Eugene A atty 519 Californii
Bridgland Wm J plastr r 599b Dolores
Bridgman Elsel M elk SP Co r Oakland
" Olga phys r 1233 Arguello Blvd
" Robt S (Bessie) salsn r 946 Jones
Bridgwood Geo mach r 764 Treat Av
" Jas elk SP Co r 3174, 24th
" Jas P (Mary) lieut SFFD r 3179. 24th
" Kate (wid Jos) r 27 Genessee
" Saml lab r 764 Treat Av
Bridham Jean elk r 1200 Pine
Bridler John J (Elizabeth) electn r 268

Joost Av
Bridwell W E r 420 Eddy
Briebach Wm (Louise) butcher 1351 Bu-

chanan r 23a Hoff Av
Bried Clement L (Irma) pharmacist

330 Scott
" J A adv mgr Meese & Gottfried Co

Oakland
Briegar Millie (wid Saml) r 2388 Post
Briel John H (Anna A) hlpr r 1963 Oak-

dcil*? Av
" John H Jr appr r 1963 Oakdale Av
Briemile Otto (Pauline) foremn r 4535

19th
Brien Elizabeth B r 3828a, 19th
BRIER HILL STEEL CO, A C Rulofson

Co Pacific Coast sales agts, Monad-
nock Bldg

Brierlev F G mach r 1902 Buchanan
" Frank A foremn PT&T Co r 555 Clay

ton
" J mech r 583 Birch
" Jos F baker r 524 Vallejo
" Otto mach r 74, 6th
" Saml eng r 482 Bryant
" Wm H (Alice) insp Geo E Billings

r 1409 Geary
Brierton Annie (wid John W) r 2296 Ful-

ton
" Marv A v-prin Frank McCoppin Schoo

r 2296 Fulton
Briesach Susanna widow r 665a Natoma
" Wm (Margaret) lab r 665a Natoma
Briese Emil lab r 402a, 1st
Brig Frank elk Western Cooperage Co

2629, 19th
Brigaerts Harry G electn r 149 States
" Pierre G (Annie G) elec eng r 149

States
" Wm M chauffr r 149 States
Brigault Auguste (A Brigault & Co) r 847

Kearny
" Auguste & Co (A Brigault) liquors

849 Kcsrny
Brigden Edw J bkpr C B Jennings Co r

Berkeley
" Walter with Associated Pharmacists r

Berkeley
Brigey Ida waitress r 529 Myrtle
Briggman W H US Collector Int Rev r

140 Ellis
Briggs A gown hd r 610 Oak
" A E r 951 O'Farrell
" Althea (wid Wm P) r 1032 Jones

GLOBE-WERNICKE FILES
H. S. CROCKER CO., agents 666-671 market ST.


